TROFEU AYRTON SENNA

SPRINTER NOVATOS E SENIOR B

(ARTODROMO INT. SPEED PARK 1,214 km

TL 2 (SPRINTER NOV./ SENIOR A E B / S. SENIOR)

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:41:21

15/06/2022 15:40

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap s1 S2 S3
(114) JOAO VILAGA (282) LUCA CIRINO
1 15:43:21.074 51.760 11.098 21.124 19.538 15:43:11.794 53.417 11.437 22.262 19.718
2 15:44:11.722 50.648 -1.112 10.707 21.061 18.880 2 15:44:03.882 52.088 -1.329 10.850 21.786 19.452
3 15:45:02.349 50.627 -0.021 10.596 21.083 18.948 3 15:44:55.549 51.667 -0.421 10.867 21472 19.328
4 15:45:53.310 50.961 +0.334 10.630 21.168 19.163 4 15:45:48.015 52.466 +0.799 10.737 22.150 19.579
5 15:46:44.064 50.754 -0.207 10.778 21.087 18.889 5 15:46:40.088 52.073 -0.393 10.885 21.562 19.626
6 15:47:34.841 50.777 +0.023 10.556 21.227 18.994 6 15:51:18.737 4:38.649 3:46.576 56.248 22.789 19.612
7 15:48:25.394 50.553 -0.224 10.590 21.031 18.932 7 15:52:11.087 52.350 3:46.299 11.083 21.656 19.611
8 15:49:16.217 50.823 +0.270 10.589 21.226 19.008 8 15:53:03.629 52.542 +0.192 10.984 21.539 20.019
9 15:54:59.595 5:43378 1:52.555 01.777 21.974 19.627 9 15:53:55.815 52.186 -0.356 11.321 21.481 19.384
10 15:55:51.572 51.977 4:51.401 10.627 21.849 19.501 10 15:54:47.410 51.595 -0.591 10.897 21.428 19.270
" 15:56:42.728 51.156 -0.821 10.560 21.530 19.066 1" 15:55:41.741 54.331 +2.736 10.827 22.621 20.883
12 15:57:34.025 51.297 +0.141 10.681 21.356 19.260
13 15:58:24.657 50.632 -0.665 10.583 21.120 18.929 (055) EVANDRO SABIONI
14 15:59:15.382 50.725 +0.093 10.589 21.255 18.881 1 15:43:34.676 55.145 11.759 23.126 20.260
15 16:00:06.298 50.916 +0.191 10.568 21.295 19.053 2 15:44:27.174 52.498 -2.647 10.957 21.775 19.766
16 16:00:56.983 50.685 -0.231 10.607 21.192 18.886 3 15:45:20.957 53.783 +1.285 10.855 21.941 20.987
4 15:46:12.929 51.972 -1.811 10.753 21.442 19.777
(004) FELIPE PEREZ 5 15:47:05.085 52.156 +0.184 11.018 21.543 19.595
1 15:43:05.188 52.003 10915 21.803 19.285 6 15:47:56.957 51.872 -0.284 10.807 21.462 19.603
2 15:43:56.337 51.149 -0.854 10.709 21.376 19.064 7 15:48:49.340 52.383 +0.511 10.822 21.805 19.756
3 15:44:48.048 51.711 +0.562 10.872 21.749 19.090 8 15:49:43.967 54.627 +2.244 11.755 22.132 20.740
4 15:45:38.847 50.799 -0.912 10.578 21.288 18.933 9 15:52:49.759 3:05.792 2:11.165 22769 22.853 20.170
5 15:46:29.923 51.076 +0.277 10.588 21.369 19.119 10 15:53:42.836 53.077 2:12715 10.882 22.260 19.935
6 15:47:21.915 51.992 +0.916 10.707 21.545 19.740 1" 15:54:34.952 52.116 -0.961 10.815 21.481 19.820
7 15:52:01.974 4:40.059 3:48.067 57.748 22.537 19.774 12 15:55:27.261 52.309 +0.193 10.798 21.493 20.018
8 15:562:564.122 52.148 3:47911 10.876 21.732 19.540 13 15:56:19.125 51.864 -0.445 10.848 21.449 19.567
9 15:56:13.182 3:19.060 2:26.912 33.099 22.395 23.566 14 15:57:11.120 51.995 +0.131 10.702 21.641 19.652
10 15:58:10.712 1:57.530 1:21.530 12870 23.829 20.831 15 15:58:02.810 51.690 -0.305 10.725 21.439 19.526
" 16:00:11.415 2:00.703 +3.173 19.636 21.713 19.354 16 15:58:54.461 51.651 -0.039 10.797 21.399 19.455
12 16:01:02716 51.301 1:09.402 10.723 21.402 19.176 17 15:59:46.567 52.106 +0.455 10.787 21.858 19.461
(005) EDUARDO PEREZ (020) ROBERTO AZANA
15:43:04.567 51.816 10.885 21.496 19.435 1 15:44:23.291 54.659 11.945 22.251 20.463
2 15:43:55.853 51.286 -0.530 10.747 21.344 19.195 2 15:45:24.876 1:01.585 +6.926 11.150 22.124 28.311
3 15:44:46.914 51.061 -0.225 10.463 21.368 19.230 3 15:46:18.843 53.967 -7.618 11.535 22.168 20.264
4 15:45:37.783 50.869 -0.192 10.565 21.071 19.233 4 15:47:23.066 1:04.223 +10.256 18.615 25.243 20.365
5 15:46:28.754 50.971 +0.102 10.599 21.221 19.151 5 15:48:16.230 53.164 -11.059 11.195 21.785 20.184
6 15:47:19.621 50.867 -0.104 10.612 21.126 19.129 6 15:49:09.186 52.956 -0.208 11.203 21.926 19.827
7 15:48:10.771 51.150 +0.283 10.583 21.294 19.273 7 15:50:02.471 53.285 +0.329 11.094 21.535 20.656
8 15:49:02.503 51.732 +0.582 10.612 21.483 19.637 8 15:50:56.465 53.994 +0.709 11.149 22.504 20.341
9 15:52:39.693 3:37.190 2:45458 55.787 21.888 19.515 9 15:53:48.951 2:52.486 1:58492 10210 22.157 20.119
10 15:53:31.391 51.698 2:45.492 10.950 21.442 19.306 10 15:54:41.805 52.854 1:59.632 MA77 21.790 19.887
" 15:54:22.528 51.137 -0.561 10.650 21.334 19.153 1" 15:55:34.290 52.485 -0.369 11.002 21.711 19.772
12 15:55:13.495 50.967 -0.170 10.500 21.355 19.112 12 15:56:26.655 52.365 -0.120 10.993 21.593 19.779
13 15:56:04.716 51.221 +0.254 10.505 21.397 19.319 13 15:57:19.076 52.421 +0.056 10.957 21.575 19.889
14 15:56:55.854 51.138 -0.083 10.708 21.241 19.189 14 15:58:11.600 52.524 +0.103 11.115 21.635 19.774
15 15:57:47.188 51.334 +0.196 10.698 21.357 19.279 15 15:59:04.399 52.799 +0.275 11.239 21.591 19.969
16 16:01:01.512 3:14.324 2:22.990 33470 21.714 19.140 16 15:59:57.285 52.886 +0.087 11.188 21.754 19.944
(299) THIAGO KASTNER (025) KAKA MAGNO
1 15:45:27.617 2:16.271 31.508 23.462 21.301 1 15:43:17.101 55.758 1M.77 23.260 20.727
2 15:46:20.440 52.823 1:23.448 11.291 21.841 19.691 2 15:44:11.802 54.701 -1.057 11.379 22638 20.684
3 15:47:13.100 52.660 -0.163 11.870 21.463 19.327 3 15:45:07.728 55.926 +1.225 11.588 23.168 21.170
4 15:50:06.945 2:53.845 2:01.185 10.690 2:13753 29.402 4 15:46:01.677 53.949 -1.977 11.268 22219 20.462
5 15:51:06.469 59.5624 1:54.321 12.574 22.879 24.071 5 15:46:55978 54.301 +0.352 11.302 22.681 20.318
6 15:52:07.294 1:00.825 +1.301 12.456 26.552 21.817 6 15:47:53.842 57.864 +3.563 12.574 23514 21.776
7 15:52:59.903 52.609 -8.216 10.949 22.246 19.414 7 15:53:02615 5:08773 4:10.909 22685 24539 21.549
8 15:53:51.432 51.529 -1.080 10.828 21.349 19.352 8 15:53:59.043 56.428 4:12.345 12.630 23.095 20.703
9 15:54:42.893 51.461 -0.068 10.735 21.376 19.350 9 15:54:54.311 55.268 -1.160 11.693 22.584 20.991
10 15:55:34.702 51.809 +0.348 10.861 21.370 19.578 10 15:55:49.873 55.562 +0.294 11.350 22.863 21.349
" 15:57:58.434 2:23732 1:31.923 40820 22.759 20.153
12 15:58:50.390 51.956 1:31.776 10.971 21.511 19.474
13 15:59:42.003 51613 -0.343 10.865 21.456 19.292
14 16:00:33.714 51.711 +0.098 10.843 21.429 19.439
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